
Invoice Number: 4-395-01037 
Invoce Date: Sep 27. 2002 

Account Number: 
Page: t of 6 

FedEx Tax ID 

NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 

Billing Account Shipping Address: 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 US 

Invoice Summary Sep 27, 2002 

Invoice Questions? 
FedEx Account Services 
Phone: (800) 622-1147 M-F 7.6 (CST) 
Fax: (800) 548.3020 
Internet: www.feclex.com 

FedEx Express Services 

Transponation Charges 

Special Handing Charges 

52.18 

14.05 

Total Charges  66.23 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE _USD 66.23 

The FedEx Ground accounts referenced in this invoice have been transferred and sinned lo. are owned by. and we payaWe to FedEx Express. 

To ensure proper ctodit pins. rem this portion with Yew potroent re /tax. 
Mosso do not stet* at fold. Please forako your chock payable to Peas. 

Fce rronge el all.e.!.3 it•mk NT,* rd conVele 'men on reYteto, ode 

Remittance Advice 
Your payment is due by Oct 12.2002 

229207504395010376000000662333 

SP 01000001 97702 A 1 ASNGLP 

 1.I..I.I 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 

Invoice 

Number 

Account 

Number 

Amount 

Due 

4.395.01037 USD $ 66.23 

1...11.1.1...1.1.1.1.11...1...1.1..1.11 
FedEx 
P.O. Box 371461 
Pittsburgh PA 15250-7461 

11.11   11..1.11 

111
111

11 I
 111

111
111

11 II
 I 
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Invoice Number: 4395-01037 

Tracking No..Airbill No. 

Adjustment Request 
FAX TO (800) 548-3020 

Reason Code Explanation 

Invoice Date: 

Account Number: 
Page: 

S 27. 2002 

2 of 6 

{¢ FORE YOU FAX 

Please kiclude detailed explanation for each adjustment request. 

Remember to include recipient's account number or third party's 

account number if applicable. 

From: 

Name 

Business Phone 

Date 

Business Fax 

REASON CODE KEY 
Reason 

Code Description 

DUP Duplicate Eking 
PND Shipment Never Sent 
RATE Incorrect Rates or Pieces 
RRA Rebill Recipient - Include 

Recipient's Account No. 
RSA Rebill Sender 
RTA Rebill Thit Party - Include 

Third Party's Account No. 
SUR Incorrect Surcharge -

Please Explain 
OTHR Other - Please Explain 

This form cannot be used to request Invoice Adjustments due to Service Failures or lack of a POD. 

To request adjustments for Service Failures or lack of a POD. please call 1-800-622-1147. 

visit our internet site at www.ledex.com or register for FIO. 

Fedtz 
Federal Express 

Please Indicate change in address for the account e listed below 

Account Number: 

Name: 

E Physical Address El Billing Address ❑ Mailing Address 

Address: NA.: Cute: 

City: 

Phone: ( 

Authorizing Signature: 

Zp 

EFTA00217825



Invoice Number: 4-395-01037 
Invoice Date: 

Account Number: 

Page: 3 of 6 

S 27. 2002 

FedEx Express Payment Type Detail (Original) 

Picked up: Sep 13. 2002 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION Rau mew use: 26Ketatoo rtrat_i_ 

Fuel Surcharge redEx has applied a luel surcharge ol 2.50% to this shpmeet. 

Distance Based Pncing. Zone 7 

Tracking ID 828724483548 

Service Type FedEx Pro6ty OverngN 

Package Type FedEx Envelope 

Zone 7 

Pieces 

Weight 

Delivered 

Service 

Area Code 

Signed by 

Bundle ID 

1.0 es. 0.5 kgs 
Sep 18. 2002 12:14 

RM 

OXING 

000 

Sender 
DARIEN INDYKE 

NYSG LLC 

457 MADISON AVE 

NEW YORK NY 100224843 US 

Transprctalion Charge 

Fuel Skrcharge 

Residential Oelvery 

Oehery Area Surcharge 

Recipient

DON KING 

7.89 

0.19 

1.35 

1.50 

Total Transportation Charges USD $ 10.73 

Picked up: Sep 13, 2002 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION FedEx Interne Vse:28103444041443L1_ 

Fuel Surcharge. FedEx has applied a luel surcharge ol 2.50% to This shpment 

Distance Based Pricing. Zone 7 

Tracking ID 828724483557 

Service Type FedEx Priority Overright 

Package Type FedEx Envelope 

7 

1 

Zone 

Pieces 

1.0 De 0.5 kgs 

Delivered Sep 18. 2002 12:15 

Service 

Area Code RM 

Signed by Y.AKIN 
Bundle ID 000 

Sender 
DARREN INDYKE 

NYSG LLC 

457 MADISON AVE 

NEW YORK NY 100224843 US 

Transpodalion Charge 

Fuel St:charge 

Residential [elven/ 

OeSvehr Area Surcharge 

Recipient 

YVONNE AKIN 

7.69 

0.19 

I.36 

I.50 

Total Transportation Charges USD S 10.73 

Picked up: Sep 13, 2002 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION Rau towns the fl imsier row 

Fuel Surcharge FedEx has applied a luel 

Distance Based Pricing. Zone 6 

Tracking ID 828724483590 

Service Type FedEx Pdo6ty Overright 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 

8 

1 

1.0 ma. 0.5 kgs 

Sep 18. 2002 10:01 

Zone 

Pieces 

Weigh) 

Delivered 

Service 

Area Cede 

Signed by 

Bundle ID 

AA 

B.STMCK 

000 

surcharge ol 250% to This shernenl. 

Sender 

DARREN K INDYKE 
NYSG LLC 

457 MADISON AVE 

NEW YORK NY 100224843 US 

Transpodalion Charge 

Fuel Sistharge 

Recipient

MICHAEL STALEY 
COLONALL BANK 8Tli FL 

7.48 

0.19 

Total Transpoetatlon Charges USD S 7.65 

111
111

11 I
 111

111
111

11 II
 I 
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Invoice Number: 4-395-01037 
Invoice Date: Sep 27.2002 

Account Number: 

Page: 4 of 6 

FedEx Express Payment Type Detail (Original) 

Picked up: Sep 13. 2002 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION Felts yearns use daiaeasacri imacio2 

Fuel Surtharge FedErr has climbed a luel surcharge ol 2.50% to this shpmenl. 
Distance Based Pncing. Zone 7 
Release signature on Be. 

Tracking ID 828724483616 
Service Type FedEx Prionty Overrigli 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 
Zone 7 
Pieces 
Weigle 
Delivered 
Service 
Area Code 

Signed by 
Bundle ID 

1 
1.0 lbs. 0.5 kgs 
Sep 16. 2002 1226 

RM 
7279236 
000 

Sender 
LAUREN KWINTNER 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 100224243 US 

Transportalion Charge 
Fuel Swcharge 
Residential °Avery 
Oeivery Area Surcharge 

Recipient 
SHANNON PASCUZZI 
ZORRO RANCH 
49 ZORRO RANCH RD 
STANLEY NM 87056 US 

7.69 
0.19 
1.35 
1.50 

Total Transportation Charges USD S 10.73 

Dropped off: Sep 14. 2002 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION FedEx Kenai use 261162810114W 42 

Fut,  Surcharge - rea. 174s applied a luel 
Distance Based Pricing. Zone 7 
Release signature on Ile. 

Tracking ID 828724483580 
Service Type FedEx Priority Cnerright 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 
Zone 
Pieces 
Weigle 
Delivered 
Service 
Area Code 

Signed by 
Bundle ID 

7 

1.0 ba. 0.6kgs 
Sep 14 2002 1310 

RM 
K. GODEC 
000 

surcharge ol 2.50% to this shpmenl. 

Sender 
OARREN NOYKE 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 100224843 US 

Transportalion Charge 
Fuel &retrain° 
Residential °elven, 
Delvery Area Surcharge 

Recent

CHUCK GODEC 

7.69 
0.19 
1.35 
1.50 

Total Transportation Charges USD S 10.73 

Picked up: Sep 17, 2002 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION FedEx y6Ana use: 26315298009522_.04 

Fuel Surcharge FedErr has applied a luel surcharge ol 2.50% to this shpmenl. 
Isl :Memel Sep 18.2002 al 10:47 AM. 
Recipent nor Mbusiness closed. 
Distance Based Pricing. Zone 6 

Tracking ID 828724483627 
Service Type FedEx Slandard Overnight 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 
Zone 6 
Pieces 
Weighl 
Delivered 
Service 
Area Code 

Signed by 
Bundle ID 

1 
1.0 tek 0.5 kgs 
Sep IL 200210A9 

AA 
M PELTO 
000 

Sender 
OARREN PAYNE 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 100224843 US 

Transportalion Charge 
Fuel St:charge 
Residential Oelvery 

Recipient
JOHANNA SJOBERG 

7.12 
0.18 
1.35 

Total Transportation Charges USD $ 8.65 

EFTA00217827



Invoice Number: 4-395-01037 
Invoice Date: Sep 27.2002 

Account Number: 
Page: 5 of 6 

FedEx Express Payment Type Detail (Original) 

Picked up: Sep 17. 2002 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION Foam moms use: 2431 

Fuel Surcharge FedEA has applied a luN surcharge of 2.50% to This shpmenl. 
Distance Based Pncing. Zone 4 

Tracking ID 828724483844 Sender RecicieN 
Service Type FedEx Priority OverngN LAUREN MINTER PEG UGLAMD 
Package Type FedEx Envelope NYSG LLC NA PROPERTY INC 
Zone 4 457 MADISON AVE 
Pieces 1 NEW YORK NY 100224243 US 
Y/eighl 1.0 Ca. 0.5 kgs 
Delivered Sep 18. 200209.40 Transponalion Charge 6.84 
SeNCe Fuel Surcharge 0.17 
Area Code A2 

Signed by 0.OAKLEY Total Transportation Charges USD S 7.01 
Bundle ID 000 

Payment Type Detail Subtotal . _USD $ 66.23 

111
111

11 I
 111

111
111
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Invoice Number: 4-395-01037 
Invoice Date: Sep 27.2002 

Account Number: 

Page: 6 of 6 

FedEx Ground Reference Chart 

SERVICE CODES 

FedEx Ground 

015 04.4000. Prepaid. Damietta 
016 COO. Prepaid. Damao 
017 EWE,. Prepaid. Domosic 
018 FedE. Ground. PPP. Preyed. Donnie 
019 Prolate. Domestic 
020 0.4.04PC0.0:1140. Domestic 
021 Odlimr. Domesic 
030 COO. Callect. Domestic 
031 ECOD. cam. Dormott 
032 COO COD. Corea. Dcmosio 
033 Guaranteed Funds COO. Gataxi. Domestic 

136 °mord Prolmer. AR Return 
408 Guaranteed Funds COO. Napa. Donna: 
409 Cosh COD. Read. Domestic 
410 haPCO. COD. Propel& Domain 
411 MAPCO. COD. Conact. Danielle 
412 AseaPCO. ECOD. Prepaid Demotes 
413 AraPCO. ECOD. Cole& Dareent 
414 AaaPCO. PRP. Propo4 Domelec 
415 PaaPCO.Guaraniood Funds COD. Ppd. Darn 
416 AutoPOD. Cash COO Accord. Domestic 
417 DI NO Pam. Demote: 
418 81 3rd Party. A4oPOD. Drneelt 
419 EH aid Pony. COO. Oxalic 
420 Btl 3rd Party. Cwrrrrea Foto COO. Dom 
421 EH 3rd Party. Cads COO. Domestic 
422 BtlReopieM. Donnettc 
423 BM ReopieM.AatoP.00. Domain 
424 PI RooMem. COO. Domestic 
425 BM Reopen,. Guaiantood Funds COO. Dom. 
426 PI RooMem. Cash COD. Dam 
427 A.MPCO. Cwt. COD. Colors. Damosac 
428 AveoRGO.Guoronieed Funds COD. COWL Dom 
429 ECOO. B11 3d Party. Damesac 
430 AvraPCO. COO. BD ad Petty. Dernesfc 
431 AseaPCO. ECOD. DO 3rd Pony. Domestic 
432 ALOWCO. Cash CCO. BI 310 Pony. Domestic 
433 AVAPCO. Guaranteed Funds COD. 8113rd Party. Dees. 
434 E030. BSI Roxisioni. Menasha 
435 AVAPCO. COO. BR Fecident. Domestic 
436 AseaPCO. ECOD. BO Reopen,. Darnoslic 
437 AVAPCO. Cash CCO. Ettl Recipiert. Dorreale 
438 A‘taPCO. Guaranteed Funds COD. 811Rocisioni. Dom. 

FedEx International Ground 

f
a
f
e
e
l
A
S
P
.
i
i
f
8
t
!
§
2
:,P
A
R
E
E
E
 

tusoP00. Prepare 
000. Present 
ECOO. Peopod 
PRP. Prepaid 
Prepare 
AtOPCO.Cellmt 
C.44441 
Guam-teed Funds COO. Prepaid 
Cash COD. Napa 
AVAPCO. COO. Peeped 
146,PCO. Caw( 
0444)PCO. ECOD. Pima 
AseaPCO. ECOD. Coloct 
AraPCO. PRP. Raped 
AriaPCO. Guarani/ea Funds 030. Prepaid 
AseaPCO. Cash CCO. Fumed 
DI 3rd Pony 
BI 3rd Party. ActoPOD 
Oil 3rd Petty. COD 
BI 3rd Pony. Guarancoci Fulls COO 
Oil 3rd Petty. Cash COD 
BI Racciont 
Big Reopient.AutoP00 
BI Roopiont COO 
Oil Resin Guaranteed Funds COO 
MI Reopen: Cash COD 

FEDEX HOME DELIVERY SERVICE CODES 

80) 
804 
803 
810 
814 
818 
820 
824 
828 
830 
831 
8% 
836 
837 
838 
839 
840 
841 
842 
850 
851 
852 
853 
854 
855 
856 
857 
858 
859 
860 
861 
862 
864 
864 
865 
866 
869 
870 
871 
872 
873 
874 
875 
876 
877 
876 
879 
840 
881 
882 
893 
884 
895 
BBB 
887 

444400D. Pima° 
Proper] 
Sanctum. Ponied 
Evening. AuloP013. Prepaid 
Ewing. Prepaid 
Evening. Sigma.. Prepaid 
Dote cotton. Med/CO. Proparcl 
Dale Certain. Prepaid 
Dom Conan. Bravo. Prepaid 
romoiniment. AuloRGO. Prepaid 
Appointment Prepaid 
444,414v1WOD. Prepaid 
MR Signature. Propoif 
Evening. Ad WOD. Prepaid 
Event. Mut &grata . Roped 
Dale Certain. Aden 0449PCO. Prepaid 
Dom Cana. Rauh Signature. Prepaid 
PCpanimem Paul Signalwe. Prepaid 
e‘potritenont AztutPOD. Repaid 
Bra 3rd Parr/ 
Sr 3'd Pan/. ial0 POD 
Eit 3ra Pang. Sena:um 
Emery 8,13.0 Posy 
(+ening. B13a Pany.AuloP013 
Evening. Oil 3rd Pany.Sonesse 
OM Certain. Dl 3n3 Pony 
Dole Certain. 91134 Party. 0.440PCO 
Dom Cella& DI 310 Pany. Signature 
Pcpariontrn Oil 3,0 PalY 
AppOOMMOM Bit Na Posy. AutoP00 
DM 3rd Pary..4M AtooP00 
BO 3rd Pang. 441.it Si..rature 
Erwin:I.Oil NO Poly. Mut AutoP00 
Ewan} 811 3rd Posy. "taut &gnaw. 
Dore Certain. Oil Ao Pony. AMMAutcP00 
Dote Conan. B1 3e0 Pany. MLn Signature 
DM RecOeM 
BO Axpont Ammo° 
BO Rocoont. Sanaa 
Even.° Oil Recieent 
eroorm. Bit Recipenl. AussFOO 
Evening. Di Ileorront. $9-alure 
Dom Certain. Bit ROCIpleilt 
Dole Cenam, el Reopm-4.4oloP00 
Dom Cocain. Bit Rocrolort monaoso 
940anImeni Oil Reopienl 
Appointmom 811 Rockmart AuloFOO 
SF Recpent.A41.41A0:00D 
BO stoop/mt. Atli Sanakiro 
Evening. Oil Retina Awl AuloP00 
Evening. Oil "weapons Atka Signature 
Dole Cedar., 8.1 (teepee( AMR AutoP00 
Dote Conan. Bit Rockmart Paul monster, 
APPantmem Oil Repent( Adul Somme 
Appoimmom 811 Rockmart Atha AuloP00 

ZONE DEFINII IONS 

GectectSemco • 
9 Service to Hawaii 
10 State to Puerto Ace 
14 Senate OaM 
17 Sonia to Make 
22 State amihn Alaska 
23 Snake Ma Alaska 
25 Sent, IrCrn Masker 
51854 SPMcoto [wall 
92 8 96 Service Iron. 'twos. IDelerred) 

OTHER CHARGE CODE DEFINITIONS 

(I) 
(2) 
(3) 
(4) 
(3) 

(7) 
(8) 
(9) 
(ID) 
(H) 
(12) 
(13) 
(14) 
(IS) 
(IS) 
(20) 
(21) 
(22) 
R3) 
(24) 
(Mr 
(26) 
(27) 
pa) 
129) 
PO) 
(91) 
P2) 
133) 
(34) 
135) 
(38) 
(37) 
(38) 
139) 
(40) 
(41) 
(42) 
(43) 
(44) 

(46) 
(47) 
(48) 
(49) 
(50) 
(Si) 
(52) 
(3) 
154) 

C.O.D. (Weed on °Ovary) 
A0.0. Oldmontedgemoni of Deanery) 
Cal Tag 
Cwrsia se COMbrOS Length anSGelli 
DmItned Woe 
Maas Carmel= 
Hazardous MMwd 
A.MMOlt Pmal of Detnery 
Actittnor 
°sum Eaten Sinew Foo 
Cvenrektt 1504? 
Updraft C.O.D.. 24 Mum 
Decant C.O.O.. 48 Mum 
FedE. Ground liesklenSal 
FedE. Ground ROS130C031 RUIIII 
NM Rehm Trar.I.IPOn Fee 
FOE. Sirature Aura moiety 
Fe6Er Dale Comm Home Demers 
FodE. Awoalmom Hera Mary 
Fed& Evening Nome DrAnnY 
FedE. Name Delvery Radoram 
Fee& Rome Delmer Resew/is Rood 
can C.O.D.Charge 
Cash eon. '$  Conoty Cameo 
Cash C.O.D. EXIM ono/once Charge 
Premle/Delinary Advantage game 
FodE. Homo DelymyForcoSApeorarent 
Fed& Rome DelvaySteckome Out or Sonia Area 
FedE. HOMO Delvery Surcharge • 1.122100US heatalial 
FodE. Name Delemy Surcharge • Over 70 Pounds 
FedE. Nome Delywy &reheat, COD Package 
Fuel Surcharge 
Ovennze u104r Conlon/0 Lenglh tect 
Os‘orsixo a td' et Length 
0.1.12/* , 1NY Combaq length act Gni 
564Samax.O Mona° Package awe. 
Goads 00c4S S Smote, Tax • GM 
conost suernornos are Swoop Too • HST 
Grads Outtec Soles Too • OST 
Ro:ornm 
Nei Return 
Coon Cad Deana Surcharge 
Grim' noted Retains PC4),7411 
Con:chum° Returns Paoage 2.244 2x6x11 
Gonsciaated Retvms Pad age 4.44 44412 
00%EldatOd Retums PaeStagif 6 W.10. &deaf 
Cansolamea Returns Padua* 8.1002 I 0.12t 16 
Gansohlatml Returns PaMage Al C.06:44 
Consolckved Rotuma CNiestha Padua.° Chan', 
'tokens/Amager 
Security Surcharge 

EFTA00217829


